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6424-T

E00x400240 mm

8L

249Kg.

PP

Azul

e
Rotractl6
Palet 56

Rotract ] 600x480x585 mm
Palet 1200x980x1285 mm

6434-T
266003
600x400x340 mm

s8L

298 K.
PP

Azul
Bl

Retractl 6
Palet 48

Rotrac] 600x480x690 mm
Palet 1200x960x1250 mm

Rotract| 6
Palot 32

Rotract] 600x480x870 mm
Palet 1200x860x 1200 mm



